
Regional Summer Seminar on Formation for Hispanic Ministry

26‐30 de julio de 2021, 10 AM ‐ 12 PM hora del Pacífico

Live Via Zoom
Name / 

Nombre y 

apellido

Last Email (Arch)Diocese / (Arqui)Diócesis ó Universidad ó 

Instituto

Hosffman Ospino ospinoho@bc.edu Boston College

José Medina jmedina@sbdiocese.org CCC

Carlo Argoti Carlo Argoti (Tuba4jesus@hotmail.com) Coordinator of Music and Worship

Rose Hernández rhernandez@dioceseoffresno.org Fresno Diocese

Benito Medrano bmedrano@dioceseoffresno.org Fresno Diocese

Alicia  Meza alimza12@gmail.com Fresno Diocese

Diana Rivas drivas@dioceseoffresno.org Fresno Diocese

Bob Lassalle‐Klein rlassalleklein@gmail.com Holy Names University‐San Jose

Lisa Gomes lgomes@rcchawaii.org Honolulu Diocese

Maria Teresa Montes‐Lara mmonteslara@scu.edu Jesuit School of Theology of Santa Clara University

Vincent Pastro vincent.pastro@slu.edu Jesuit School of Theology of Santa Clara University

Hector Bautista Hbautista@Dolv.org Las Vegas Diocese

Connie Clough cclough@dolv.org Las Vegas Diocese

Miguel  Corral frmiguel@stannelvnv.org Las Vegas Diocese

Rogelio  Molina frmolina@sfdslv.org Las Vegas Diocese

Alberto Embry aembry@la‐archdiocese.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

David  Lara dlara@olapr.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Flor  Luna fluna@la‐archdiocese.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Karen  Luna  kluna@la‐archdiocese.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Bishop Marc Trudeau BishopMVTrudeau@sppr.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Ernesto Vega ejvega@la‐archdiocese.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Douglas E. Zuniga dezuniga@la‐archdiocese.org Los Angeles Archdiocese

Juan Pablo Garcia juan.pablo@sbpr.org Los Angeles Archdiocese 

Lori Stanley stanley@loyolainstitute.org Loyola Institute for Spirituality ‐ Orange

Marisol Gaytan Escobar Marisol.Gaytan.Escobar@gmail.com Loyola Marymount University

Roberto Hurteau rhurteau@lmu.edu Loyola Marymount University

Leonel Yoque LYoque@Maryknoll.org Maryknoll Fathers and Brothers ‐ Los Angeles

Socorro Lagarda‐Quiroz slagarda‐quiroz@dioceseofmonterey.org Monterey Diocese

Hector Quiroz hectorquiroz@yahoo.com Monterey Diocese

Katherine Angulo Valenzuela kangulov@nd.edu University of Notre Dame

Hector D  Medina hmedina@oakdiocese.org Oakland Diocese

Maripaz Ramos maripazr@catholicreno.org Reno Diocese

Alejandro Barraza abarraza@scd.org Sacramento Diocese

Moises De Leon mdeleon@scd.org Sacramento Diocese

Teresa Donan tdonan@scd.org Sacramento Diocese

Lauralyn Solano lsolano@scd.org Sacramento Diocese

Deacon Kevin Staszkow kstaszkow@scd.org Sacramento Diocese

Amanda Alexander aalexander@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Petra Alexander palexander@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Maria Antonia Amao mariaamao@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Cristina Castillo ccastillo@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Maria Covarrubias mcovarrubias@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Steve Halligan shalligan@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Sonia Sanchez smsanchez@sbdiocese.org San Bernardino Diocese

Maricruz Flores MFLORES@SDCATHOLIC.ORG San Diego Diocese

Marioly Galvan mgalvan@sdcatholic.org San Diego Diocese

Joseph Horejs jhorejs@sdcatholic.org San Diego Diocese

Gerardo Rojas grojas@sdcatholic.org San Diego Diocese

Leticia Trent ltrent@sdcatholic.org San Diego Diocese

Irma Alarcón de Rangel irma.g.alarconderangel@dsj.org San Jose Diocese

Teresa Maya, CCVI teresa.maya@amormeus.org Sisters of Charity of the Incarnate Word

Dominador Bombongan dbombongan@stocktondiocese.org Stockton Diocese

Kim Fuentes kfuentes@stocktondiocese.org Stockton Diocese

Graciela Garza‐Ayala ggayala@stocktondiocese.org Stockton Diocese

Digna Ramirez‐Lopez dramlo@stocktondiocese.org Stockton Diocese


